Distributor of BUD Industries, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of WM-5601 - CABINET WALL MOUNT 25" X 12"
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
BUD Industries, Inc.BUD Industries, Inc.
WM-5601WM-5601

EMPEROR SERIES
AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER 2008
       Ordering Information:
Catalog
No.
Panel Space
(in inches)
“U” Overall Dimensions
 (width x depth x
height
 in inches)_
Center
Section
Depth (in)
Weight
(in
pounds)
WM-5601 19.00 x 21.00 12 23.62 x 15.75 x 25.00 12 85
WM-5606 19.00 x 47.25 27 23.62 x 15.75 x 51.34 12 140
WM-5611 19.00 x 21.00 12 23.62 x 21.65 x 25.00 17.9 115
WM-5616 19.00 x 47.25 27 23.62 x 21.65 x 51.34 17.9 175
• All items will be stock, ready for same day shipment
• Contact the factory for other sizes and finishes and modifications
                               2 / 3                               2 / 3
Distributor of BUD Industries, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited